PLASTIC DIVISION   /   METAL DIVISION
INDUSTRIAL VEHICLES EQUIPMENT
PLASTIC DIVISION
4
6
8
17
18
24
26
27
MUDGUARDS
TOOLBOX + TANK
TOOLBOXES
WATER TANKS
FIREBOXES
DOCUMENT HOLDERS
PLASTIC WHEEL CHOCKS
FARM TRACTOR FENDERS
HALF PARAJET
CODE L x W MATERIAL* WEIGHT kg
IPME700450N0 700 x 450 PP 1,3
IPME700650N0 700 x 650 PP 1,9
IPME800450N0 800 x 450 PP 1,5
IPME800650N0 800 x 650 PP 2,2
IPMEA00450N0 1000 x 450 PP 1,8
IPMEA00650N0 1000 x 650 PP 2,8
*Material PP: polypropylene / injection molding
FLAT TOP PARAJET
CODE L x S x W x H MATERIAL* WEIGHT kg
IPSE900280N0 1450 x 900 x 280 x 450 PP 1,5
IPSE910450N0 1470 x 910 x 450 x 450 PP 2,5
IPSEA00510N0 1725 x 1000 x 510 x 550 PP 3,8
RPSEA80550N0 1870 x 1080 x 550 x 555 PE 5,1
*Material PP: polypropylene / injection molding  -  PE: polyethylene / rotomolding
ANTISPRAY REG. (EU) N. 109/2011
CODE H x W MATERIAL* WEIGHT kg
IASE750435N0 750 x 435 PP 1,2
IASE750500N0 750 x 500 PP 1,3
IASE750550N0 750 x 550 PP 1,4
IASE750600N0 750 x 600 PP 1,5
IASE750650N0 750 x 650 PP 1,7
*Material PP: polypropylene / injection molding
Table:
L = Lenght (mm)
S = Span (mm)
W = Width (mm)
H = Height (mm)
L
H
SW
PARAJET
CODE L x S x W x H MATERIAL* WEIGHT kg
RPRE900230N0** 1400 x 900 x 230 x 415 PE 1,6
IPRE900280N0 1400 x 900 x 280 x 415 PP 1,3
IPRE780400N0 1180 x 780 x 400 x 370 PP 2
IPRE880400N0 1380 x 880 x 400 x 435 PP 2
IPRE880450N0 1380 x 880 x 450 x 435 PP 2,2
IPREA10510N0 1670 x 1010 x 510 x 540 PP 3,5
IPREB50550N0 1750 x 1150 x 550 x 540 PP 3,5
IPREB50600N0 1750 x 1150 x 600 x 555 PP 3,8
IPRED00435N0 1910 x 1300 x 435 x 590 PP 3,7
IPRED20435N0 2100 x 1320 x 435 x 660 PP 4
IPRED40650N0 2100 x 1340 x 650 x 670 PP 6
IPRED00700N0*** 1900 x 1300 x 700 x 575 PP 5,4
*Material PP: polypropylene / injection molding  -  PE: polyethylene / rotomolding
**Smooth finish
***Fixing-assisted PARAJET for adjustable nylon brackets
Antispray

Carbon fiber textureWater-tight
DOCUMENT
HOLDER
DOCUMENT
HOLDER
DOCUBOX POD
PLASTIC DIVISION24/25
PLASTIC WHEEL CHOCKS DIN 76051
CODE ARTICLE W x L x H x R MATERIAL* WEIGHT kg
HACPPAC11100 Plastic wheel chock NG53** 200 x 470 x 230 x 460 PP 1,3
HACPPANG4600 Plastic wheel chock NG46 160 x 380 x 190 x 560 PP 0,8
*Material PP: polypropylene / injection molding
**ADR Certified
Made in Spain FARM TRACTOR FENDERS
CODE W x L x R MATERIAL* WEIGHT kg
IPME81023SN0 230 x 810 x 540 PP 0,59
IPME89523SN0 230 x 895 x 540 PP 0,62
IPMEA00265N0 265 x 1000 x 615 PP 0,89
IPME95031SN0 315 x 950 x 680 PP 1,18
IPMEA0031SN0 315 x 1000 x 680 PP 1,24
IPMEB2731SN0 315 x 1127 x 680 PP 1,43
IPMEA7535SN0 355 x 1075 x 720 PP 1,57
IPMEC4535SN0 355 x 1245 x 720 PP 1,88
IPMEC4541SN0 410 x 1245 x 720 PP 2,10
IPMEE00520N0 520 x 1400 x 820 PP 3,04
IPMEF50520N0 520 x 1550 x 820 PP 3,39
*Material PP: polypropylene / injection molding  -  Endurance temperature: from +60°C to -45°C
SUPPORTS*
CODE ARTICLE
HACPPATG53N1 Support for 1 wheel chock NG53 or NG46

30
40
42
44
76
77
MUDGUARDS
MUDGUARD FIXING KIT Ø 42
MUDGUARD FIXING KIT Ø 54
PILLARS
BUMPER BARS
LOAD FASTENING BARS
SINGLE AXLE
STEEL THICKNESS: 0,8 MM
CODE L x S x W
GPBZG650D40 2100 x 1340 x 650
GPBZG600D40 2100 x 1340 x 600
GPBZG450D40 2100 x 1340 x 450
GPBZP550C60 2000 x 1260 x 550
GPBZP650C00 1900 x 1200 x 650
GPBZP600C00 1900 x 1200 x 600
GPBZP550C00 1850 x 1200 x 550
GPBZP650B15 1800 x 1115 x 650
GPBZP600B15 1800 x 1115 x 600
GPBZP550B10 1750 x 1110 x 550
GPBZP500B20 1750 x 1120 x 500
GPBZP550A00 1650 x 1000 x 550
GPBZP500A00 1650 x 1000 x 500
GPBZP450A00 1500 x 1000 x 450
GPBZP425A00 1500 x 1000 x 425
GPBZP280A00 1500 x 1000 x 280
GPBZP240900 1300 x 900 x 240
GPBZP450880 1360 x 880 x 450
GPBZP400880 1360 x 880 x 400
GPBZP280880 1300 x 880 x 280
GPBZP220800 1300 x 800 x 220
GPBZG700D40A* 2100 x 1340 x 700
*Thickness: 1 mm
HALF
STEEL THICKNESS: 0,8 MM
CODE L x W
GPAZP650C00 1200 x 650
GPAZP650A00 1000 x 650
GPAZP600A00 1000 x 600
GPAZP500A00 1000 x 500
GPAZP650800 800 x 650
GPAZP600800 800 x 600
GPAZP500800 800 x 500
GPAZP650700 700 x 650
GPAZP600700 700 x 600
GPAZP500700 700 x 500
GPAZP600650 650 x 600
GPAZP600600 600 x 600
MULTI AXLE
STEEL THICKNESS: 0,8 MM
CODE L x S x W
GPIZG650Q00 4900 x 4100 x 650
GPIZG600Q00 4900 x 4100 x 600
GPIZG500Q00 4900 x 4100 x 500
GPIZG450Q00 4900 x 4100 x 450
GPIZG650N40 3500 x 2740 x 650
GPIZG600N40 3500 x 2740 x 600
GPIZG650M40 3400 x 2640 x 650
GPIZG600M40 3400 x 2640 x 600
GPIZG700N40A* 3500 x 2740 x 700
*Thickness: 1 mm
Table:
L = Lenght (mm)
S = Span (mm)
W = Width (mm)
L
SW
Galvanized steel
METAL DIVISION MUDGUARDS
GALVANIZED STEEL WITH
PVC RUBBER EDGE
NOTE: TAILOR SIZED MUDGUARDS AVAILABLE ON DEMAND
30/31
SINGLE AXLE
STEEL THICKNESS: 0,8 MM
CODE L x S x W
GPBHG650D40 2100 x 1340 x 650
GPBHG600D40 2100 x 1340 x 600
GPBHG450D40 2100 x 1340 x 450
GPBHG550C60 2000 x 1260 x 550
GPBHG650C00 1900 x 1200 x 650
GPBHG600C00 1900 x 1200 x 600
GPBHG550C00 1850 x 1200 x 550
GPBHG650B15 1800 x 1115 x 650
GPBHG600B15 1800 x 1115 x 600
GPBHG550B10 1750 x 1110 x 550
GPBHG500B20 1750 x 1120 x 500
GPBHG550A00 1650 x 1000 x 550
GPBHG500A00 1650 x 1000 x 500
GPBHG450A00 1500 x 1000 x 450
GPBHG425A00 1500 x 1000 x 425
GPBHG450880 1360 x 880 x 450
GPBHG400880 1360 x 880 x 400
GPBHG280880 1300 x 880 x 280
HALF
STEEL THICKNESS: 0,8 MM
CODE L x W
GPAHG650C00 1200 x 650
GPAHG650A00 1000 x 650
GPAHG500A00 1000 x 500
GPAHG650800 800 x 650
GPAHG600800 800 x 600
GPAHG500800 800 x 500
GPAHG650700 700 x 650
GPAHG600700 700 x 600
GPAHG500700 700 x 500
GPAHG650600 600 x 650
GPAHG600600 600 x 600
MULTI AXLE
STEEL THICKNESS: 0,8 MM
CODE L x S x W
GPIHG650Q00 4900 x 4100 x 650
GPIHG500Q00 4900 x 4100 x 500
GPIHG450Q00 4900 x 4100 x 450
GPIHG650N40 3500 x 2740 x 650
GPIHG600N40 3500 x 2740 x 600
Table:
L = Lenght (mm)
S = Span (mm)
W = Width (mm)
L
SW
Stainless steel 304
NOTE: TAILOR SIZED MUDGUARDS AVAILABLE ON DEMAND
METAL DIVISION MUDGUARDS
STAINLESS STEEL 304
WITH PVC RUBBER EDGE
32/33
SINGLE AXLE
STEEL THICKNESS: 0,8 MM
CODE L x S x W
GPBIG650D40 2100 x 1340 x 650
GPBIG600D40 2100 x 1340 x 600
GPBIG450D40 2100 x 1340 x 450
GPBIG550C60 2000 x 1260 x 550
GPBIG650C00 1900 x 1200 x 650
GPBIG600C00 1900 x 1200 x 600
GPBIG550C00 1850 x 1200 x 550
GPBIG650B15 1800 x 1115 x 650
GPBIG600B15 1800 x 1115 x 600
GPBIG550B10 1750 x 1110 x 550
GPBIG500B20 1750 x 1120 x 500
GPBIG550A00 1650 x 1000 x 550
GPBIG500A00 1650 x 1000 x 500
GPBIG450A00 1500 x 1000 x 450
GPBIG425A00 1500 x 1000 x 425
GPBIG450880 1360 x 880 x 450
GPBIG400880 1360 x 880 x 400
GPBIG280880 1300 x 880 x 280
HALF
STEEL THICKNESS: 0,8 MM
CODE L x W
GPAIG650C00 1200 x 650
GPAIG650A00 1000 x 650
GPAIG500A00 1000 x 500
GPAIG650800 800 x 650
GPAIG600800 800 x 600
GPAIG500800 800 x 500
GPAIG650700 700 x 650
GPAIG600700 700 x 600
GPAIG500700 700 x 500
GPAIG650600 600 x 650
GPAIG600600 600 x 600
MULTI AXLE
STEEL THICKNESS: 0,8 MM
CODE L x S x W
GPIIG650Q00 4900 x 4100 x 650
GPIIG500Q00 4900 x 4100 x 500
GPIIG450Q00 4900 x 4100 x 450
GPIIG650N40 3500 x 2740 x 650
GPIIG600N40 3500 x 2740 x 600
GPIIG650M40 3400 x 2640 x 650
GPIIG600M40 3400 x 2640 x 600
Table:
L = Lenght (mm)
S = Span (mm)
W = Width (mm)
L
SW
Stainless steel “FIORE”
NOTE: TAILOR SIZED MUDGUARDS AVAILABLE ON DEMAND
METAL DIVISION MUDGUARDS
STAINLESS STEEL “FIORE”
WITH PVC RUBBER EDGE
34/35
SINGLE AXLE
STEEL THICKNESS: 1 MM
CODE L x S x W
FPBIG650D40 2100 x 1340 x 650
FPBIG450D40 2100 x 1340 x 450
FPBIG600C00 1900 x 1200 x 600
FPBIG550C00 1850 x 1200 x 550
FPBIG650B15 1800 x 1115 x 650
FPBIG600B15 1800 x 1115 x 600
FPBIG550B10 1750 x 1110 x 550
FPBIF550A00 1600 x 1000 x 550
FPBIF500A00 1600 x 1000 x 500
FPBIG450A00 1500 x 1000 x 450
FPBIG425A00 1500 x 1000 x 425
FPBIG450880 1360 x 880 x 450
FPBIG400880 1360 x 880 x 400
FPBIG280880 1360 x 880 x 280
HALF
STEEL THICKNESS: 1 MM
CODE L x W
FPAIG650C00 1200 x 650
FPAIG650A00 1000 x 650
FPAIG500A00 1000 x 500
FPAIG650800 800 x 650
FPAIG600800 800 x 600
FPAIG500800 800 x 500
FPAIG650700 700 x 650
FPAIG600700 700 x 600
FPAIG500700 700 x 500
FPAIG650600 600 x 650
FPAIG600600 600 x 600
MULTI AXLE
STEEL THICKNESS: 1 MM
CODE L x S x W
FPIIG650Q00 4900 x 4100 x 650
FPIIG500Q00 4900 x 4100 x 500
FPIIG450Q00 4900 x 4100 x 450
FPIIG650N40 3500 x 2740 x 650
Table:
L = Lenght (mm)
S = Span (mm)
W = Width (mm)

MULTI AXLE ALUMINIUM
ALUMINIUM THICKNESS: 3 + 2 MM
CODE L x S x W
FPIL3P227365 3500 x 2740 x 650
MULTI AXLE / SINGLE AXLE ROUGH STEEL
STEEL THICKNESS: 1,8 MM
CODE L x S x W
MULTI AXLE
FPHA01718000 3500 x 2740 x 650
SINGLE AXLE
FPHN65022000 2200 x 1380 x 650
FPHA2204500 2200 x 1380 x 450
SINGLE AXLE
STEEL THICKNESS: 1 MM
CODE L x S x W
GPKZP240860 1380 x 860 x 240
GPKZP220860 1380 x 860 x 220
GPKZP240800 1285 x 800 x 240
GPKZP200750 1210 x 750 x 200
GPKZP200700 1130 x 700 x 200
GPKZP150700 1070 x 700 x 150
GPKZP190680 1060 x 680 x 190
GPKZP220640 970 x 640 x 220
GPKZP180640 970 x 640 x 180
GPKZP160620 970 x 620 x 160
GPKZP150580 930 x 580 x 150
GPKZP150560 910 x 560 x 150
Table:
L = Lenght (mm)
S = Span (mm)
W = Width (mm)

MUDGUARD FIXING
CODE MATERIAL
FQAASTA04200 Rough steel
FQAASTA042Z0 Galvanized steel
FQAASTA042XX Stainless steel “FIORE”
STAY HOLDER
CODE MATERIAL
FQAAATT042Z0 Galvanized steel
CAP
CODE MATERIAL
IQAVTAP04200 PVC
ADJUSTABLE MUDGUARD FIXING
CODE MATERIAL Ø
FQAASTRN42Z0 Galvanized steel 42
FQAASTRN42N0 Black powder coated 42
IQAYSTA042R1 Nylon 42
IQAYSTA040R1 Nylon 40
IQAYSTA048R1 Nylon 48
M18 THREAD INSERT STAY
CODE MATERIAL L T
FQAATCT600Z0
Galvanized steel

740
2
FQAAT3505400 Rough steel 3
FQAATU5054Z0 Galvanized steel 2
FQAAT35S54Z0 Galvanized steel 3
FQAHTU455400 Stainless steel 304 2
STAY
CODE MATERIAL L T
FQAATU7454Z0 Galvanized steel 740 2
CENTRAL SUPPORT
CODE MATERIAL L T
FQAASUPCENZ0 Galvanized steel 740 2
FQAHSUPCEN00 Stainless steel 304 740 2
ADJUSTABLE MUDGUARD FIXING
CODE MATERIAL Ø
IQAYSTA054R1 Nylon 54
ADJUSTABLE FIXING KIT (stay + mudg. fixings)
CODE MATERIAL L T
FQAASUP054Z0 Galvanized steel
740 2FQAHSUP05400 Stainless steel 304

FOBC607RIBZ0 Rear 700
SIDE / REAR
REAR REAR STRAIGHT
Male coupling Female coupling
METAL DIVISION PILLARS
WEDGE POCKET TIPPER
PILLARS DOUBLE HEIGHT
54/55
ACCESSORIES & SPARE PARTS
CODE ARTICLE
HACFPERTR5Z0 Galvanized pivot TR5
HACHFORMAS00 Male coupling
HACHFORFE100 Female coupling TR5
TERMINALS - galvanized steel
CODE ARTICLE H
FOCMTR5400Z0 Side / Rear 400
FOCMTR5500Z0 Side / Rear 500
FOCMTR5600Z0 Side / Rear 600
FOCMTR5700Z0 Side / Rear 700
FOCMTR5800Z0 Side / Rear 800
FOBTRA00LXZ0  Side 1000
FOBTRA00PXZ0 Rear 1000
WEDGE POCKET TIPPER PILLARS TR5 - cataforesis
CODE ARTICLE BOARD

FMKA600PSXN7 Rear left
FMKA700ADXN7 Front right_Width: 80
25 700
FMKA700ASXN7 Front left_Width: 80
FMKA700CENN7 Central
FMKA700PDXN7 Rear right
FMKA700PSXN7 Rear left
FMKA800ADXN7 Front right_Width: 80
25 800
FMKA800ASXN7 Front left_Width: 80
FMKA800CENN7 Central
FMKA800PDXN7 Rear right
FMKA800PSXN7 Rear left
TERMINALS - galvanized steel
CODE ARTICLE H
FOEC400TRIZ0 Trilateral 400
FOEC500TRIZ0 Trilateral 500
FOEC600TRIZ0 Trilateral 600
FOEC700TRIZ0 Trilateral 700
FOEC800TRIZ0 Trilateral 800
TABLE
MOD. H A B C
400 400 356 312
500 500 456 412